HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE

RANK

OWCoONOOTULA,WNER

TRANSACTIONS VALUE OF

"HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE" MEMBERS
(SHARE & BOND MARKETS)

(PERIOD 01.01.2014 - 31.01.2014)

(Amounts in Euros)

MEMBER NAME

EUROBANK EQUITIES S.A.

EUROXX SECURITIES S.A.

NBG SECURITIES S.A.

PIRAEUS SECURITIES S.A.

INVESTMENT BANK OF GREECE S.A.

AXIA VENTURES GROUP LTD

ALPHA FINANCE INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A.

UBS LIMITED

PANTELAKIS SEC. S.A.

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKET LTD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (EUROPE) LIMITED
BETA SECURITIES S.A.

SOLIDUS SECURITIES S.A

DEUTSCHE BANK A.G.

DYNAMIC SECURITIES

MERIT SECURITIES S.A

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

A. SARRIS SECURITIES S.A.

EUROCORP SECURITIES S.A.

LEON DEPOLAS SECURITIES S.A.

HELLENIC AMERICAN SEC. S.A.

CYCLOS SECURITIES S.A.

PRELIUM SECURITIES & INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A.
PEGASUS BROKERAGE FIRM S.A

G.A. PERVANAS SECURITIES & INVESTMENT SERVICES CO S.A.
LAIKI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

NUNTIUS SECURITIES S.A

EUROTRUST BROKERAGE S.A.

ATLANTIC SECURITIES LIMITED

MEGA EQUITY SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
ATLAS SECURITIES S.A

MERRILL LYNCH

GUARDIAN TRUST SECURITIES S.A

KARAMANOF SECURITIES & INV. SERVICES S.A.

THE CYPRUS INVESTMENT AND SECURITIES CORPORATION LIT
AXON SECURITIES S.A.

ARGUS STOCKBROKERS LTD

Z.G. PORTALAKIS INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A.

N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A.
MAGNA TRUST SECURITIES S.A

ORANGE PARTNERS SECURITIES S.A

ATHENAIKI BROKERAGE FIRM S.A.

INDEX SECURITIES S.A.

J. CHR. MAVRIKIS SECURITIES S.A.

METOCHIKI SECURITIES S.A.

MIDAS BROKERAGE S.A.

KAPPA SECURITIES S.A.

PROCHOICE SECURITIES LTD

ST. EM. LAVRENTAKIS SECURITIES S.A.

HELLENIC BANK (INVESTMENTS) LTD

GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
CFS SECURITIES & INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A.
SHARELINK SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
EL. PETROPOULAKIS SECURITIES S.A.

SECURITIES
TRANSACTIONS

VALUE

734,825,629.49
520,363,986.37
455,917,706.58
362,170,678.25
288,751,871.43
242,893,680.20
234,378,139.52
211,952,779.13
199,677,614.73
181,795,125.28
132,149,080.86
91,373,911.62
85,575,077.16
72,897,314.74
56,756,946.10
54,474,697.06
33,616,303.95
31,295,129.47
29,670,404.36
23,655,312.36
19,356,596.08
18,578,417.04
17,525,901.62
15,647,350.89
14,810,822.14
12,310,061.19
11,491,628.40
11,468,627.98
10,594,254.21
9,742,630.81
9,201,328.95
8,698,552.29
8,143,963.32
7,965,219.95
7,709,676.36
7,221,485.00
6,554,989.91
6,205,004.52
6,155,463.03
6,142,064.10
5,397,011.11
5,071,896.53
5,049,552.38
4,809,708.95
3,569,212.06
3,285,166.75
3,263,136.78
3,216,614.83
3,201,368.62
2,712,643.73
2,350,502.92
2,235,795.26
2,185,835.09
2,020,904.76

INFORMATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

%
ON TOTAL
VALUE

17.04
12.07
10.58
8.40
6.70
5.63
5.44
4.92
4.63
4.22
3.07
2,12
1.98
1.69
1.32
1.26
0.78
0.73
0.69
0.55
0.45
0.43
0.41
0.36
0.34
0.29
0.27
0.27
0.25
0.23
0.21
0.20
0.19
0.18
0.18
0.17
0.15
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.13
0.12
0.12
0.11
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.07
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
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HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE INFORMATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TRANSACTIONS VALUE OF
"HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE" MEMBERS
(SHARE & BOND MARKETS)
(PERIOD 01.01.2014 - 31.01.2014)

(Amounts in Euros)

SECURITIES % BONDS
RANK MEMBER NAME TRANSACTIONS ON TOTAL TRANSACTIONS NOTES
VALUE VALUE VALUE
55  CAPITAL SECURITIES S.A. 1,851,721.59 0.04 0.00
56 CO-OPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD 817,187.20 0.02 0.00 1
57 D.A. TSEKOURAS SEC. S.A. 297,433.55 0.01 0.00
58 KYPROU SECURITIES S.A. 117,566.54 0.00 0.00
TOTALS : 4,311,168,685.10 100.00 11,287.86

NOTES
(1) : Member of HELEX operating as Remote Member
(2) : The company is no longer Member of the HELEX
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HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE

TRANSACTIONS VALUE OF

"HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE" MEMBERS
(SHARE & BOND MARKETS)

(PERIOD 01.01.2014 - 31.01.2014)

(Amounts in Euros)

INFORMATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

SECURITIES % BONDS
RANK MEMBER NAME TRANSACTIONS ONTOTAL TRANSACTIONS NOTES
VALUE VALUE VALUE

1  EUROBANK EQUITIES S.A. 734,825,629.49 17.04 0.00

2  EUROXX SECURITIES S.A. 520,363,986.37 12.07 0.00

3  NBG SECURITIES S.A. 455,917,706.58 10.58 0.00

4  PIRAEUS SECURITIES S.A. 362,170,678.25 8.40 821.48

5  INVESTMENT BANK OF GREECE S.A. 288,751,871.43 6.70 0.00

6  AXIA VENTURES GROUP LTD 242,893,680.20 5.63 0.00 1
7  ALPHA FINANCE INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A. 234,378,139.52 5.44 10,429.63

8  UBS LIMITED 211,952,779.13 4.92 0.00 1
9  PANTELAKIS SEC. S.A. 199,677,614.73 4.63 0.00

10 CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKET LTD 181,795,125.28 4.22 0.00 1
11  CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (EUROPE) LIMITED 132,149,080.86 3.07 0.00 1
12  BETA SECURITIES S.A. 91,373,911.62 2,12 0.00

13 SOLIDUS SECURITIES S.A 85,575,077.16 1.98 0.00

14 DEUTSCHE BANK A.G. 72,897,314.74 1.69 0.00 1
15 DYNAMIC SECURITIES 56,756,946.10 1.32 0.00

16  MERIT SECURITIES S.A 54,474,697.06 1.26 0.00

17 SOCIETE GENERALE S.A. 33,616,303.95 0.78 0.00 1
18 A. SARRIS SECURITIES S.A. 31,295,129.47 0.73 0.00

19 EUROCORP SECURITIES S.A. 29,670,404.36 0.69 0.00

20 LEON DEPOLAS SECURITIES S.A. 23,655,312.36 0.55 0.00

21  HELLENIC AMERICAN SEC. S.A. 19,356,596.08 0.45 0.00

22  CYCLOS SECURITIES S.A. 18,578,417.04 0.43 0.00

23  PRELIUM SECURITIES & INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A. 17,525,901.62 0.41 0.00

24  PEGASUS BROKERAGE FIRM S.A 15,647,350.89 0.36 0.00

25 G.A. PERVANAS SECURITIES & INVESTMENT SERVICES CO S.A. 14,810,822.14 0.34 0.00

26  LAIKI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 12,310,061.19 0.29 0.00 1
27  NUNTIUS SECURITIES S.A 11,491,628.40 0.27 0.00

28 EUROTRUST BROKERAGE S.A. 11,468,627.98 0.27 0.00

29  ATLANTIC SECURITIES LIMITED 10,594,254.21 0.25 0.00 1
30 MEGA EQUITY SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 9,742,630.81 0.23 36.75 1
31  ATLAS SECURITIES S.A 9,201,328.95 0.21 0.00
32 MERRILL LYNCH 8,698,552.29 0.20 0.00 1
33 GUARDIAN TRUST SECURITIES S.A 8,143,963.32 0.19 0.00
34 KARAMANOF SECURITIES & INV. SERVICES S.A. 7,965,219.95 0.18 0.00
35 THE CYPRUS INVESTMENT AND SECURITIES CORPORATION LIT 7,709,676.36 0.18 0.00 1
36 AXON SECURITIES S.A. 7,221,485.00 0.17 0.00
37 ARGUS STOCKBROKERS LTD 6,554,989.91 0.15 0.00 1
38 Z.G. PORTALAKIS INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A. 6,205,004.52 0.14 0.00
39 N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. 6,155,463.03 0.14 0.00
40 MAGNA TRUST SECURITIES S.A 6,142,064.10 0.14 0.00
41 ORANGE PARTNERS SECURITIES S.A 5,397,011.11 0.13 0.00
42  ATHENAIKI BROKERAGE FIRM S.A. 5,071,896.53 0.12 0.00
43 INDEX SECURITIES S.A. 5,049,552.38 0.12 0.00
44 ]. CHR. MAVRIKIS SECURITIES S.A. 4,809,708.95 0.11 0.00
45 METOCHIKI SECURITIES S.A. 3,569,212.06 0.08 0.00
46 MIDAS BROKERAGE S.A. 3,285,166.75 0.08 0.00
47  KAPPA SECURITIES S.A. 3,263,136.78 0.08 0.00
48 PROCHOICE SECURITIES LTD 3,216,614.83 0.07 0.00 1
49 ST. EM. LAVRENTAKIS SECURITIES S.A. 3,201,368.62 0.07 0.00

50 HELLENIC BANK (INVESTMENTS) LTD 2,712,643.73 0.06 0.00 1
51 GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 2,350,502.92 0.05 0.00 1
52  CFS SECURITIES & INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A. 2,235,795.26 0.05 0.00

53 SHARELINK SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 2,185,835.09 0.05 0.00 1
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HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE INFORMATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TRANSACTIONS VALUE OF
"HELLENIC EXCHANGES — ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE" MEMBERS
(SHARE & BOND MARKETS)
(PERIOD 01.01.2014 - 31.01.2014)

(Amounts in Euros)

SECURITIES % BONDS
RANK MEMBER NAME TRANSACTIONS ONTOTAL TRANSACTIONS NOTES
VALUE VALUE VALUE
54  EL. PETROPOULAKIS SECURITIES S.A. 2,020,904.76 0.05 0.00
55  CAPITAL SECURITIES S.A. 1,851,721.59 0.04 0.00
56 CO-OPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD 817,187.20 0.02 0.00 1
57 D.A. TSEKOURAS SEC. S.A. 297,433.55 0.01 0.00
58 KYPROU SECURITIES S.A. 117,566.54 0.00 0.00
TOTALS : 4,311,168,685.10 100.00 11,287.86

NOTES
(1) : Member of HELEX operating as Remote Member
(2) : The company is no longer Member of the HELEX
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